
 
Bolivia 2025 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day 

January 22, 2025 Wednesday Plurinational State Foundation Day 

February 2, 2025 Sunday Feast of the Virgin of Candelaria 

March 3, 2025 Monday Shrove Monday 

March 4, 2025 Tuesday Shrove Tuesday 

March 19, 2025 Wednesday Father’s Day 

March 23, 2025 Sunday Day of the Sea 

April 12, 2025 Saturday Children’s Day 

April 17, 2025 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

April 18, 2025 Friday Good Friday 

May 1, 2025 Thursday Labour Day 

May 27, 2025 Tuesday Mother’s Day 

June 6, 2025 Friday Teacher’s Day 

June 19, 2025 Thursday Corpus Christi 

June 21, 2025 Saturday Andean Amazonian Chaqueño New Year 

August 6, 2025 Wednesday Independence Day 

August 17, 2025 Sunday Flag Day 

September 21, 2025 Sunday Student’s Day 

October 11, 2025 Saturday Bolivian Woman’s Day 

November 1, 2025 Saturday All Saints’ Day 

November 2, 2025 Sunday All Souls’ Day 

December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas Day 
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